

Crimson Robotics

Because it is right. Because it is hard.

Never because it is easy.

We are Crimson Robotics Team 2526, Maple Grove Senior High School's Robotics Team. Our mission is to share the world of robotics with every child, in every grade, in every school across the district.

Create award winning and innovative STEM solutions

Learn how to function as a team across many business and technical disciplines

Develop desirables skills that will transfer to future workplaces

Share our joy of STEM with are elementary and middle school students

This innovative program is funded through generous donations and sponsorship from individual and corporations. Please support Crimson Robotics.

Sponsor:	
Contact Person:	
Business Phone:	
Email:	
Business Address:	

Sponsorship Level:

- Crimson Level (\$5000+) Company logo on T-shirts, website, decal on robot, and company will be listed as a major sponsor to be announced at competition.
- Gold Level (\$1000 \$4999) Company logo on T-shirts, website, decal on robot.
- Silver Level (\$100 \$999) Company name on T-shirts and website.

Mail Sponsorship checks payable to: Maple Grove Robotics Booster Club

13570 Grove Dr PO Box 359 Maple Grove MN 55311

Maple Grove Robotics Booster Club is a non-profit charity organization recognized as tax exempt by the IRS, Section 501 (c)(3). Our Tax ID is 46-3807591 for tax contribution filing. We proudly support the Maple Grove High School Crimson Robotics Team 2526.